
On Top of Our Game
Building new dealer relations
with profitable business objectives

Central Mass Auto Auction, 12 Industrial Park Rd E, Oxford MA 01540 ,Phone: 508-987-8396 | Fax: 508-987-6430 | info@cmaainc.com

Aaron Siekierski (AJ)
Dealer Consignment
860-933-0440
aaron@cmaainc.com

Chuck Cronin
Dealer Consignment
774-272-1099
chuckc@cmaainc.com

Hannah Perry
Dealer Coordinator
315-219-3887 
hannah@cmaainc.com

Leah Insisiengmay
Dealer Consignment
860-478-8195
leah@cmaainc.com

Mark Alden
Dealer Relations
508-561-6885
markalden903@cmaainc.com

Sindy Nolasco
Dealer Development
401-301-2421
sindy@cmaainc.com

Chris Monfreda
General Manager
978-729-2755
chris@cmaainc.com

Matt Saad
VP Operations
508-868-6185
matt@cmaainc.com

CMAA DEALER REPRESENTATIVES

Call us for more information 
or to get numbers!


